Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORI PATENTS	M COVER SHEET ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office		
	<u> </u>		Attorney Docket No.	119332	
Please record the attached document.				,	
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and doc	шиент: 2		;	
l. A. Name of conveying parties:	<u> </u>	2. A. Name and a	dress of receiving parties:	· <u> </u>	
Chiaki HAMADA Al-if BOURA		I. TOYOT.	A JIDOSHA KABU	JSHIKI	
2. Akifumi DOURA		KAISHA 1, TOYO TOYOTA			
B. Additional name(s) of conveyi	ing party(ies) attached?	2. ADVICS 2-1 ASA	CO., LTD. HI-MACHI, CITY, AICHI-PRI	Ећ.,	
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Additional na	mie(s) & address(es) attach		
	Morger	1	□Yes ⊠ No	i.	
Security Agreement	Change of Name				
Other	- 5			;	
B. Execution Date: 1) March 2 2, 2004	5, 2004 and 2) April	,			
4. A. Patent Application No. 10/81	<u> </u>	B. Patent No.(s)		:	
	Additional numbers attac	hed? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No		:	
C. Title of Application: VEHICI DISTRIBUTION	LE BRAKING CONTR	OL DEVICE FOR B	RAKING FORCE	•	
 Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail 	correspondence ed:	6. Total number of ap	lications and patents invol	ved: <u>1</u>	
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>	-	7. Please charge total fee (37 CI	Deposit Account No. 1 R 3.41) in the amount o	5-9461 the f \$ <u>40.00</u> .	
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P. P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223 Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	320 6-6400	8. Credit any overpaya deposit account num	nent or charge any underpather 15-0461.	yment to	
		:	<u> </u>	-	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and beli the original document.	ief, the foregoing informati	on is true and correct an	a uny attached copy is a in	ue сору of	
		_ Date: Ad	/ <u>2ust 17</u> , 2004	-	
James 4 Oliff Registration No. 27,07 Joel S. Armstrong Registration No. 30	75 5,430		PATE	NT	
700107704			REEL: 015067 F	; <u>J</u>	

-- REEL: 015067 FRAME: 0711

RECORDED: 08/17/2004

•			ASSIG	NMENT			‡ }
(1-8)	lnsert	(1) <u>Chiaki H</u> .	AMADA				
Name(5) of	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) _Akifumi_l	DOURA	(6)_			
		(3)		(7) _		<u> </u>	
							į
(9)	Insert Namc(a)	undersigned, each	deration of the sum of one hundersigned agrees to assi	gn, and hereby does a	ssign, I nasfe	er and set over to	•
	of Assignee				1		:
(10)	Insert	(10)					
	Address of Assignce	<u>1. Toyot</u>	la-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi hi-machi, Kariya-city, Ai	<u>-ken, 471-0371 dap</u> ichi-pref 448-8650). Japan.		
	01.	(hereinafter desi right, title and i	gnated as the Assignee) an interest for the United Sta- patent including any and all nd all Letters Patent, exte	d Assignee's heirs, 8' tes of America 8 defi 	uccess(m. as iped in 35 U daional divis	signs and legal rep J.S.C. § 110, in the signal continuation	ne invention, and in air
(11)	Insen Identification Such as Title,	(11) VEHICLE	BRAKING CONTRO	OL DEVIÇE FO	r braki	NG FORCE D	YETRIBUTTON
	Case Number, or	Jananese Paten	ι Application No. 2003-	103127			
	Foreign Application		ket No. <u>119332</u>				
	Number		dersigned has (have) an app				l even date herewith or
(12) (13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application Alternative Identifications for filed applications		March 25 and				
		—— Apri	1 2 <u>, 2004</u>				·
for the Assign 2) contint	invention, and ony p co may deem necessar Each undersigned agr lation or division the:	ces to execute all satent(s) issuing the satent satent satent satent all reof, or any patent	papers necessary in connect tereon, and also to execute papers necessary in connect or reissue application base and with such interference. papers and documents and p	tion with any applicati separate assignments ion with any interfere d thereon, for the inv	on and any c in connection nee which ma ention and t	ontinuing, division on with such appli ay be declared conc o cooperate with t	nal or reassue applications cations and patens as the cerning any application or he Assignee in every way
of the 1 4) or a va	International Convent Each undersigned agr lid United States pate	ion for Protection ces to perform all mit to the Assignor	of Industrial property of six affirmative acts which may	be necessary to obtain	, majnima or	confirm by reissu	e of reekamination a grant States resulting from said
applica and his	ation(s) to the said As heirs, successors, as	ssignee, as Assigno signs and legal rep	te of the entire interest, and	onvenants that he i	t on thi: assid	enment any further	identification that may be
	In witness wherea	f, elecuted by the	undersigned on the date	(s) opposite the unde	raigned nen	ne(s).	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date	03/23	12004	Inventor Signature	C	highi	/Samao	(SEAL)
Date	<u> 04/02</u>	2/2004	Inventor Signature	a	Rife mi	Dours	(SEAL)
Date		<u> </u>	Inventor Signature		_v <u>-</u>		(SBAL)
Date			Inventor Signature				·
	•				-		(SEAL)
This a	ssignment should pre be signed before at l	ferably be signed		f within the U.S.A. (ℓ	ьа U. Сол	nsul if outside the	U.S.A if neither, then i
Dete	<u>03/25</u>	<u>/ 2004 </u>	Witness	Jas	uji N	rigitani	,
Date	04/02	12004	Wilness	Ŧ	iak	Kono	

PATENT REEL: 015067 FRAME: 0712